ACTORS

STAFF

When the Messenger Is Hot

First Name Last Name Role/Position Email Phone
Joan Korte MOM jkortehenners@gmail.com 402-202-7324
Katie Braden Josie #1 bradenkatie@yahoo.com 347-277-2692
Claire Boston Josie #2 claireiboston@gmail.com 3194328651
Jessica Pulte Josie #3 jpulte77@gmail.com 4026143692
John Drea Man (all the men) jdrea39@gmail.com (414) 469-1751
Emily Davis Narrator; Stage Directions +tba |emilydavisacting@gmail.com 7122697825
Diedra Mohr Director deidra.mohr@theatremidwest.org 641.750.3252
Jacklin Stonewall  |Stage Manager stagemgr1@theatremidwest.org |641-751-1056
jacklinhope@gmail.com
Jordan Stangeland |Dramaturg stangelandjordan@gmail.com (507) 828-3240
Katie Buchholz Interim Production Manager katie.buchholz@theatremidwest.org |515-419-0659
Eliz Tomaras Interim Business Manager eliz.tomaras@theatremidwest.org 515-943-1573
Erin Tracy Communications Director erin.tracy@theatremidwest.org 515-770-3558
Jen Ippensen Literary Manager jen.ippensen@theatremidwest.org | 402-380-4334
Tom Woldt Producing Artistic Director tom.woldt@theatremidwest.org 515.360.5449
Katie Privitera Associate Producer--ON LEAVE ON LEAVE

"Backstage" Information page: https://www.theatremidwest.org/backstage.htmi
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